


 

 



 





 





 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

XV I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XIV X XI XII

Alguero Mujer

Alguero Hombre

Armador Mujer

Armador Hombre

Buzo Mujer

Buzo Hombre

Pescador Mujer

Pescador Hombre



. 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

XV I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XIV X XI XII





 



 



 



 

    



 



 



 





 





 



 



 

 





 



http://pescarecreativa.sernapesca.cl


 

http://pescarecreativa.sernapesca.cl
http://pescarecreativa.sernapesca.cl


. 

 



 





 





 



 



 





 

 

 

 

 





 

 



 



 

 



 

 



 




